
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-902

Sat, 16 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Business Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  B-207
Sat, 16 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Business Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  B-207
Fri, 22 Dec 17:00 — 20:00 ATT Modern Computer Technologies (Science)  Kartsev P.F.  V-117
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Theory of Innovations  98-8
Sat, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Design an Dengineering of Technical Organization Systems  Kozhevnikov D.E.

 V-118
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Systems Engineering  Korolev A.S.  V-404
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST History of Technology  Rozin V.M.  K-208
Mon, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Modern Problems in System Analysis and Management  Sazonov B.V.  B-214
Mon, 25 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 TEST System Thinking Foundations  Maracha V.G.  K-302
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Methods of Management and Risks Analysis  Baranov P.V.  407
Wed, 27 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Numerical Modeling  Vinokur A.I.  K-822
Wed, 27 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Modern Computer Technologies (Science)  Kartsev P.F.  V-114
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Computer Technologies (Science)  Kartsev P.F.  V-106
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Management and Risks Analysis  Baranov P.V.  98-3
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Modeling  Vinokur A.I.  K-407
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Problems in System Analysis and Management  Sazonov B.V.  B-221
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Systems Engineering  Korolev A.S.  V-418


